
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

934 鄭智倩 CHENG CHI SIN ARINNA 5.10 1

988 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 5.16 2

973 楊晴芝 YEUNG CHING CHI MAVIS 5.31 3

1104 林熙媚 LIN HEI MEI,DONNA 5.32 4

864 郭譪明 KWOK OI MING 5.38 5

834 陳玥琳 CHAN YUET LAM 5.41 6

851 劉芷晴 HAILEY MICHELLE LAU 5.41 7

1158 陳彥心 IDA CHAN 5.44 8

893 梁雅喬 LEUNG NGA KIU 5.47 9

1095 林怡瀞 LAM YI CHING 5.49 10

848 何詠翹 ELLEN HO 5.50 11

855 廖芷晴 JESSICA LIU 5.66 12

1137 謝沛兒 KYRA TSE PUI YI 5.66 13

828 葉心悠 YIP SUM YAU LUZERN 5.70 14

806 朱雪澄 CHU SUET CHING MICHELLE 5.78 15

1142 陳羨明 CHAN JOANNA SIN MING 5.84 16

1157 馮琬婷 FUNG YUEN TING 5.88 17

1021 楊若琦 ELISE ANDREA YEUNG 5.90 18

895 張凱喬 CHEUNG KYRA 5.91 19

866 吳卓穎 NG CHEUK WING 5.94 20

1013 黃枷喬 WONG KA KIU 5.96 21

881 鄭晴瑤 CHENG KAYLA 5.99 22

814 馮暄晴 CHARLIE FUNG HUEN CHING 6.00 23

870 吳宇晴 NG YU CHING 6.00 24

1002 陳曦嵐 CHAN HEI NAM 6.00 25

1196 雷苑華 LUI YUEN WAH 6.00 26

847 何韻翹 ELISSA HO 6.19 27

803 丘坤儀 YAU KWAN YI 6.29 28

1224 黃雅柔 WONG NGA YAU 6.30 29

1133 游雅晴 YAU NGA CHING 6.33 30

822 蔡羨妤 CHOI SHIN YUE 6.43 31

1054 鄧倬沂 TANG CHECK YI 6.50 32

1070 黎洛彤 LAI LOK TUNG CLARICE 6.72 33

1003 曾惠鈴 TSANG WAI LING 6.75 34

816 曾凱旋 TSANG HOI SHUEN 6.81 35

1181 劉律然 LAU LUT YIN 6.94 36

928 陳芷喬 CHAN TSZ KIU 7.03 37

1071 周珀瑤 CHOW PAK YIU ATHENA 7.03 38

1099 李雨潼 LEE YU TUNG 7.06 39

1175 陳希沂 CHAN HEI YEE 7.06 40

915 鍾惜之 CHUNG SIG GEE CHERISH 7.07 41

1018 潘曉敏 POON HIU MAN 7.15 42

945 洪以心 HUNG YEE SUM 7.16 43
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952 鄭芷翹 CHENG TSZ KIU 7.18 44

948 班悦甯 VIRGINIA BENT 7.33 45

922 田諾心 TIN NOK SUM AINSLEE 7.36 46

1174 葉芷潼 YIP TSZ TUNG 7.50 47

931 陳子情 CHAN TSZ CHING 7.53 48

1115 鄭文靜 KAYLYN ELIZABETH CHENG 7.56 49

1017 雷芷翹 LUI CHI KIU 7.66 50

1010 朱澤蘊 WINAFRED CHAK WAN ZHU 8.12 51

843 陳樂遙 CHAN LOK YIU 9.19 52

819 林思諾 LAM SZE LOK CHARLOTTE

841 陳康童 CHAN HONG TUNG TASHA

923 黃芷晴 WONG TSZ CHING

970 梁可彤 LEUNG HO TUNG INEZ

1025 張以澄 CHEUNG YEE CHING IVANNA

1051 陳迪汶 CHAN TIK MAN FLORA

1129 黃苡淳 WONG YI SHUN PENELOPE

1193 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

875 吳思諭 NG SZE YU CLAUDIA 6.42 1

864 郭譪明 KWOK OI MING 6.67 2

988 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 6.91 3

934 鄭智倩 CHENG CHI SIN ARINNA 7.03 4

933 何心喬 HO SUM KIU CASSIDY 7.31 5

834 陳玥琳 CHAN YUET LAM 7.33 6

851 劉芷晴 HAILEY MICHELLE LAU 7.47 7

1104 林熙媚 LIN HEI MEI,DONNA 7.57 8

893 梁雅喬 LEUNG NGA KIU 7.66 9

1021 楊若琦 ELISE ANDREA YEUNG 7.71 10

1193 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 7.71 11

1056 劉昕翹 LAU YAN KIU 7.75 12

1095 林怡瀞 LAM YI CHING 7.76 13

971 許蔚然 HUI WAI YIN 7.84 14

1231 傅學楠 FU HOK NAM ALEXIS 7.86 15

1137 謝沛兒 KYRA TSE PUI YI 8.00 16

1142 陳羨明 CHAN JOANNA SIN MING 8.04 17

1172 郭瑋臻 KWOK WAI CHUN 8.06 18

899 鄭筱盈 CHENG SIU YING 8.09 19

862 李心悠 LEE SUM YAU 8.12 20

806 朱雪澄 CHU SUET CHING MICHELLE 8.13 21

865 方晞彤 FONG HEI TUNG HAILEY 8.16 22

975 黃晞晴 WONG HEI CHING HENRIETTA 8.18 23

1158 陳彥心 IDA CHAN 8.18 24
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804 盧巧翹 LO HAU KIU CADI 8.19 25

895 張凱喬 CHEUNG KYRA 8.22 26

995 鍾貝姸 CHUNG PUI YIN 8.24 27

955 湯君懿 JANIS TONG 8.31 28

848 何詠翹 ELLEN HO 8.34 29

950 黃蔚淇 KAYLIE WONG 8.34 30

1156 勞晞琳 LO HEI LAM 8.43 31

980 李卓妍 LEE CHEUK YIN 8.50 32

825 鄭巧晴 CHENG HAU CHING 8.56 33

994 許晞彤 HUI HEI TUNG 8.60 34

1002 陳曦嵐 CHAN HEI NAM 8.62 35

1013 黃枷喬 WONG KA KIU 8.68 36

819 林思諾 LAM SZE LOK CHARLOTTE 8.72 37

1019 張穎澄 CHEUNG WING CHING 8.79 38

822 蔡羨妤 CHOI SHIN YUE 8.80 39

1177 謝雲婷 XIE WAN TING ANGELA 8.80 40

932 譚凱晴 TAM HOI CHING 8.81 41

859 黃曉彤 WONG HIU TUNG 8.82 42

802 蘇子元 ADYS SO 8.85 43

1173 黃芊月 WONG CHIN YUET LUNA 8.87 44

881 鄭晴瑤 CHENG KAYLA 8.90 45

924 徐嘉晞 CHUI KA HEI 8.91 46

1003 曾惠鈴 TSANG WAI LING 9.00 47

1176 區淽洳 AU CHI YU 9.03 48

1076 曹楒程 CHO SZE CHING BRYLEE 9.09 49

1096 王梓澄 WONG CHI CHING AMINA 9.31 50

847 何韻翹 ELISSA HO 9.40 51

1088 廖殷澄 LIU YAN CHING LYDIA 9.40 52

1086 黎謙澄 LAI HIM CHING 9.44 53

1120 趙心 CHIU SUM 9.53 54

919 吳詠祺 NG WING KEE CLORIS 10.00 55

1057 朱恬兒 CHU TIM YI CHLOE 10.06 56

1073 陳靖 CHAN CHING 10.28 57

1017 雷芷翹 LUI CHI KIU 10.43 58

1012 劉可悠 LAU HO YAU IVANA 10.75 59

1115 鄭文靜 KAYLYN ELIZABETH CHENG 11.08 60

1075 潘思衡 PUN SZE HANG 11.50 61

1085 劉森 LAU SAM LUCERNE 18.62 62

1078 李心言 LI SUM YIN 33.75 63

1025 張以澄 CHEUNG YEE CHING IVANNA

1178 許靖晞 HUI JING HEI
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 最佳成績 名次

1104 林熙媚 LIN HEI MEI,DONNA 1.10 1.15 1.15 1

1021 楊若琦 ELISE ANDREA YEUNG 1.00 1.10 1.10 2

848 何詠翹 ELLEN HO 1.06 DQ 1.06 3

899 鄭筱盈 CHENG SIU YING 1.05 1 1.05 4

834 陳玥琳 CHAN YUET LAM 0.57 1.00 1.00 5

934 鄭智倩 CHENG CHI SIN ARINNA 0.92 0.99 0.99 6

1196 雷苑華 LUI YUEN WAH 0.88 0.98 0.98 7

1177 謝雲婷 XIE WAN TING ANGELA 0.90 0.95 0.95 8

909 盧諾瞳 LO NOK TUNG RINNAH 0.95 0.45 0.95 9

866 吳卓穎 NG CHEUK WING 0.9 0.74 0.90 10

874 黃晞桐 WONG HEI TUNG 0.9 0.85 0.90 11

1076 曹楒程 CHO SZE CHING BRYLEE 0.83 0.89 0.89 12

1191 盧𧘲晴 ELISE LO 0.69 0.89 0.89 13

1157 馮琬婷 FUNG YUEN TING 0.87 DQ 0.87 14

1158 陳彥心 IDA CHAN 0.80 0.85 0.85 17

806 朱雪澄 CHU SUET CHING MICHELLE 0.79 0.85 0.85 15

995 鍾貝姸 CHUNG PUI YIN 0.85 0.75 0.85 16

1173 黃芊月 WONG CHIN YUET LUNA 0.85 0.75 0.85 18

950 黃蔚淇 KAYLIE WONG 0.75 0.85 0.85 19

904 梁穎心 LEUNG WING SUM AGNES 0.84 DQ 0.84 20

1224 黃雅柔 WONG NGA YAU 0.83 0.78 0.83 21

1193   葉向晴                IP HEUNG CHING 0.82 0.8 0.82 22

945 洪以心 HUNG YEE SUM 0.75 0.82 0.82 23

1086 黎謙澄 LAI HIM CHING 0.75 0.82 0.82 24

1133 游雅晴 YAU NGA CHING 0.82 0.49 0.82 25

1176 區淽洳 AU CHI YU 0.60 0.80 0.81 27

1070 黎洛彤 LAI LOK TUNG CLARICE 0.80 DQ 0.80 26

870 吳宇晴 NG YU CHING 0.76 0.78 0.78 28

1019 張穎澄 CHEUNG WING CHING 0.75 0.77 0.77 29

847 何韻翹 ELISSA HO 0.75 0.60 0.75 30

1016 劉子晴 LAU TSZ CHING 0.70 0.75 0.75 31

1112 林彥妤 LAM IN YU 0.75 0.70 0.75 32

915 鍾惜之 CHUNG SIG GEE CHERISH 0.63 0.74 0.74 33

994 許晞彤 HUI HEI TUNG 0.72 0.72 0.72 34

895 張凱喬 CHEUNG KYRA 0.71 0.63 0.71 35

893 梁雅喬 LEUNG NGA KIU 0.95 0.70 0.70 36

819 林思諾 LAM SZE LOK CHARLOTTE 0.65 0.70 0.70 37

1056 劉昕翹 LAU YAN KIU 0.70 0.45 0.70 38

1051 陳迪汶 CHAN TIK MAN FLORA 0.65 0.65 0.65 39

1172 郭瑋臻 KWOK WAI CHUN 0.65 0.60 0.65 40

1012 劉可悠 LAU HO YAU IVANA 0.63 0.56 0.63 41

932 譚凱晴 TAM HOI CHING 0.56 0.62 0.62 42

816 曾凱旋 TSANG HOI SHUEN 0.56 0.50 0.56 43
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1010 朱澤蘊 WINAFRED CHAK WAN ZHU 0.50 0.55 0.55 44

931 陳子情 CHAN TSZ CHING 0.49 0.53 0.53 45

1120 趙心 CHIU SUM 0.49 0.50 0.50 46

1115 鄭文靜 KAYLYN ELIZABETH CHENG 0.49 0.45 0.49 47

1017 雷芷翹 LUI CHI KIU 0.45 0.4 0.45 48

1018 潘曉敏 POON HIU MAN 0.45 0.32 0.45 49

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次

1104 林熙媚 LIN HEI MEI,DONNA 6.20 3.00 6.20 1

934 鄭智倩 CHENG CHI SIN ARINNA 4.60 4.06 4.60 2

819 林思諾 LAM SZE LOK CHARLOTTE 3.80 2.60 3.80 3

847 何韻翹 ELISSA HO 3.70 3.50 3.70 4

1157 馮琬婷 FUNG YUEN TING 2.40 3.60 3.60 5

881 鄭晴瑤 CHENG KAYLA 2.78 3.45 3.45 6

1176 區淽洳 AU CHI YU 3.35 0.85 3.35 7

1076 曹楒程 CHO SZE CHING BRYLEE 3.33 0.12 3.33 8

1177 謝雲婷 XIE WAN TING ANGELA 3.28 1.84 3.28 9

995 鍾貝姸 CHUNG PUI YIN 3.20 2.67 3.20 10

1181 劉律然 LAU LUT YIN 3.20 2.47 3.20 11

988 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 2.25 3.17 3.17 12

1021 楊若琦 ELISE ANDREA YEUNG 3.02 3.08 3.08 13

866 吳卓穎 NG CHEUK WING 2.40 3.07 3.07 14

950 黃蔚淇 KAYLIE WONG 3.00 1.80 3.00 15

945 洪以心 HUNG YEE SUM 3.00 1.73 3.00 16

1012 劉可悠 LAU HO YAU IVANA 2.93 1.96 2.93 17

1051 陳迪汶 CHAN TIK MAN FLORA 2.80 2.90 2.90 18

848 何詠翹 ELLEN HO 2.36 2.88 2.88 19

834 陳玥琳 CHAN YUET LAM 2.25 2.80 2.80 20

980 李卓妍 LEE CHEUK YIN 2.35 2.75 2.75 21

1158 陳彥心 IDA CHAN 2.70 2.57 2.70 22

1075 潘思衡 PUN SZE HANG 2.47 2.66 2.66 23

859 黃曉彤 WONG HIU TUNG 2.62 2.45 2.62 24

931 陳子情 CHAN TSZ CHING 2.61 2.30 2.61 25

1018 潘曉敏 POON HIU MAN 2.03 2.60 2.60 27

1073 陳靖 CHAN CHING 2.60 2.25 2.60 26

1191 盧𧘲晴 ELISE LO 2.48 2.57 2.57 28

909 盧諾瞳 LO NOK TUNG RINNAH 1.81 2.50 2.50 29

857 何殷琦 HO YAN KEI LAVONNE 1.56 2.47 2.47 30

1088 廖殷澄 LIU YAN CHING LYDIA 2.28 2.42 2.42 31

1017 雷芷翹 LUI CHI KIU DQ 2.40 2.40 32

1043 鍾卓殷 CHUNG CHEUK YAN 2.10 2.38 2.38 33

877 周炘彤 CHOW YAN TUNG 1.70 2.34 2.34 34

1096 王梓澄 WONG CHI CHING AMINA 2.26 2.30 2.30 35
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1020 陳沚韵 CHAN TSZ WAN PIERA 1.88 2.27 2.27 36

1003 曾惠鈴 TSANG WAI LING 2.27 2.20 2.27 37

948 班悦甯 VIRGINIA BENT 2.20 2.10 2.20 38

918 吳熙霖 NG HAY LAM 2.20 2.05 2.20 39

952 鄭芷翹 CHENG TSZ KIU 2.18 1.93 2.18 40

1099 李雨潼 LEE YU TUNG 2.18 1.71 2.18 41

814 馮暄晴 CHARLIE FUNG HUEN CHING 2.00 2.19 2.17 42

1163 羅尹廷 LO WAN TING 2.15 1.90 2.15 43

1196 雷苑華 LUI YUEN WAH 2.05 1.10 2.05 44

1078 李心言 LI SUM YIN 2.00 2.10 2.00 45

915 鍾惜之 CHUNG SIG GEE CHERISH 1.95 2.00 2.00 46

1224 黃雅柔 WONG NGA YAU 1.87 1.98 1.98 47

1002 陳曦嵐 CHAN HEI NAM 1.97 1.05 1.97 48

843 陳樂遙 CHAN LOK YIU 1.96 1.88 1.96 49

1086 黎謙澄 LAI HIM CHING 1.95 1.20 1.95 50

1010 朱澤蘊 WINAFRED CHAK WAN ZHU 1.10 1.94 1.94 51

1120 趙心 CHIU SUM 1.93 1.80 1.93 52

1057 朱恬兒 CHU TIM YI CHLOE 1.15 1.81 1.81 53

1193 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 1.78 1.42 1.78 54

868 何安悠 HO ANYO 1.63 1.75 1.75 55

1085 劉森 LAU SAM LUCERNE 1.66 0.90 1.66 56

1155  鄭民靜            LAU HO YAU IVANA 1.20 1.57 1.57 57
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